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Link do produktu: https://www.arkultur.pl/m5107-nasadki-imbus-18-38-38-7-szt-p-7070.html

M5107 - Nasadki imbus 1/8"-3/8", 3/8",

7 szt.

Cena brutto

_ Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Wymiary opakowania

Opis produktu

wejscie 3/8'
stal chromowo wanadowa S2

-1/8

- 5/32
- 3/16
-7/32
-1/4

- 5/16
- 3/8"

- na stalowej szynie

81,43 zt

66,20 zt
Dostepny - 24h
24 godziny
C.5107
4037374051075
Condor

16,5 x5,5x 2
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